
The Chariot
Dark Moor

Tarot
Words by Enrik García Music by Dark Moor
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Moderate = 154

Tune down 1/2 step
1 = D♯
2 = A♯
3 = F♯

4 = C♯
5 = G♯
6 = D♯

1
Intro

S-Gt

9

6
23
12

(6)
(23)
(12)

5
22
10

3
20
9

5
22
10

6
23
12

15
8
9

6
23
12

(6)
(23)
(12)

5
22
10

3
20
9

5
22
10

8
0
10

18
11
10

5
22
10

16

Verse 1 Bridge

3
20
5

26

Chorus

6
23
12

(6)
(23)
(12)

5
22
10

3
20
9

5
22
10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

35

6
23
12

10
22
7

6
23
12

(6)
(23)
(12)

5
22
10

3
20
9

5
22
10

8
0
10

3
20
5

6
23
12

(6)
(23)
(12)

5
22
10

3
20
9

5
22
10

43

Verse 2

6
23
12

17

19
12

18
6
23
12

(6)
(23)
(12)

5
22
10

3
20
9

5
22
10

17
10
10

15
8
5

51

Bridge

61

Chorus

6
23
12

(6)
(23)
(12)

5
22
10

3
20
9

5
22
10

6
23
12

10
22
7

6
23
12

70

(6)
(23)
(12)

5
22
10

3
20
9

5
22
10

8
0
10

3
20
5

6
23
12

(6)
(23)
(12)

5
22
10

3
20
9

5
22
10

6
23
12

10
22

12
22

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

77

Interlude 1

6
23
12

(6)
(23)
(12)

5
22
10

3
20
9

5
22
10

17
10
10

15
8
5

10
0

23
16

10
0

23
16

82

10
0

0
19

0
19

23
16

11
0

20
13

10
0

23
16

10
0

8
0

20
13

10
0

10
0

11
0

11
0

10
0

10
0

8
0

85

10
0

23
16

10
0

23
16

10
0

0
19

0
19

23
16

11
0

20
13

10
0

23
16

10
0

8
0

88

20
13

10
0

10
0

11
0

11
0

10
0

10
0

8
0

0
0

0

0
0

0

0
0

0

0
0

0 0 0
0

93

Choir

0
0

0

0
0

0

0
0

0 0
0 0 0

A.H.

0 20

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

100

Verse 3

17
18

10 18
18

10 19
20 17

108

20
22

12 21
22

14 22
24

14 23
24

16 24
0 0

19 23 0
24

114

Solo

0
24

0 0
19

23
16

24
17

0
19

0
20
21

122

Choir

132

Interlude 2

18
20

3
0 1

0

17

3

13

0

10

0

18
20

3
0 1

0

8

2
3

20

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

137

Chorus

18
20

3
0 1

0

17

3

13

0

10

0

20
22

3

18
20

1

17
18

15

17

3

6
23
12

142

(6)
(23)
(12)

5
22
10

3
20
9

5
22
10

6
23
12

10
22
7

6
23
12

(6)
(23)
(12)

5
22
10

3
20
9

5
22
10

8
0
10

3
20
5

6
23
12

150

(6)
(23)
(12)

5
22
10

3
20
9

5
22
10

6
23
12

10
22

12
22

6
23
12

(6)
(23)
(12)

5
22
10

3
20
9

5
22
10

17
10
10

15
8
5

157

Outro

10
0

23
16

10
0

23
16

10
0

0
19

0
19

23
16

11
0

20
13

10
0

23
16

10
0

8
0

160

20
13

10
0

10
0

11
0

11
0

10
0

10
0

8
0

10
0

23
16

10
0

23
16

10
0

0
19

0
19

23
16

11
0

20
13

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

163

10
0

23
16

10
0

8
0

20
13

10
0

10
0

11
0

11
0

10
0

10
0

8
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


